:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7279111

Sep 08, 2023 - 11:47 (UTC)

In epoch 227,472 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 667700 - 0.015850506 ETH®
25.93 USD

2 667701 - 0.015786264 ETH®
25.83 USD

3 667702 - 0.015796895 ETH®&®
25.85 USD

4 667703 - 0.015772443 ETH®
25.81 USD

S 667704 - 0.015834595 ETH®
25.91 USD

6 667705 - 0.015810922 ETH®
25.87 USD

7 667706 - 0.015812405 ETH®
25.87 USD
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https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/slot/7279111
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/epoch/227472
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/667700
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/667701
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/667702
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/667703
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/667704
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/667705
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/667706
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Validator Id

667707

667708

667709

667710

667711

667712

667713

667714

667715

Validator Id

832151

Amount

- 0.015818487
25.88 USD

- 0.015812731
25.87 USD

- 0.015841724
25.92 USD

- 0.055138618
90.23 USD

- 0.015791611
25.84 USD

- 0.015821506
25.89 USD

- 0.015837373
25.91 USD

- 0.015796685
25.85 USD

- 0.015823960
25.89 USD

Amount

+ 0.039216990
64.17 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/667707
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/667708
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/667709
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/667710
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/667711
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/667712
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/667713
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/667714
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/667715
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/832151

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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